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
sink, and Viking hood make cooking a delight. Connected breakfast nook continues the thoughtful hardwood detailing and
provides close patio access and generous views of expansive lake. Oversized primary is a retreat, with rounded bay windows
looking out to the lake with ample space for peaceful sitting area. Spa-like primary bath includes dual vanities, separate garden
tub and shower, and 2 WIC that provide plenty of custom built-in storage. Additional downstairs bedroom is perfect guest suite,
with ensuite bath and WIC. Downstairs bright sunroom features built-ins, making it ideal for craft room or additional office space.
Upstairs offers roomy game room with bay windows and convenient wet bar for entertaining. Additional bedrooms include jack &
jill bath and WIC. 2nd floor of garage includes additional apartment space, with kitchen, full bath, living area, and bedroom.
Outdoor oasis features generous multi-level patio space, perfect for outdoor seating or dining. Backyard leads down to the water
with stone pathways and includes private woods for quiet seclusion. Additional features include oversized garage, 3 water
heaters, 5 heat pumps, geothermal system for HVAC, and propane generator!

Listing Courtesy of Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
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612 Matador Dr Single Family 3/2 1,420 sq
ft

15,420 2005 2/12/2025 $339,000 $239

27 Active New, Active: 2/12/2025 MLS ID: 20841066

ONE STORY, 0.35 ACRE, CLOSE TO LAKE LEWISVILLE! SELLER OFFERING $5000 TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS WITH
ACCEPTABLE OFFER! Discover this beautiful one-story home on a spacious lot near Lake Lewisville. The open floorplan
features 9 ft ceilings and NO CARPETâ??luxury vinyl plank (LVP) flooring throughout the entry, living room, and bedrooms. Enjoy
the cozy family room with a fireplace and a kitchen equipped with granite counters, abundant cabinetry, and a generous eat-in
area. Refrigerator included. The spacious primary bedroom offers windows overlooking the backyard, and the primary bath
includes a separate shower, tub, double vanities, and his and hers closets. The large backyard has storage shed which conveys.
Recent upgrades include HVAC (approx. 2021), water heater (approx. 2022), interior paint (approx. 2020), LVP flooring (approx.
2019). Excellent location, close to 720 and Eldorado, with nearby City of Oak Point lake access.

Listing Courtesy of Briggs Freeman Sotheby's Intâ??l

750 Oak View Dr Single Family 3/3 2,600 sq
ft

49,658 1997 3/3/2025 $689,900 $265

28 Active New, Active: 3/3/2025 MLS ID: 20852364

Much sought after property in coveted Eagles Landing! This East-facing custom is on a 1.14 AC wooded & pvt lot built by a
Custom Cabinet Builder whose work shows throughout the house. Blueprints are available. Walking trail access throughout the
community out your back door! The community has pvt access to the lake w-free use to the pavillion, bathrooms & playground-
available to residents only. Residents also enjoy n-hood events like wine & whiskey tastings, dinner parties & a Halloween
hayride & trick-or-treating, which makes the n-hood feel like an extended family. Mature oaks & landscaping w-year round color
make the backyd the perfect setting to enjoy sunsets from the 14X30 covd balcony off the GR which also overlooks the pool!
Inground pool-spa w-natural-looking water features has recently been resurfaced, tiled & recoped in a pebbletec style finish &
includes upgraded multi-colored LED lighting. When in bloom, Wisteria is beautiful & magnificent to be out in the yard. Lots of
parking in front w-circular drive PLUS oversized garage to have space for a boat & or work area. Main BR is split dn for privacy &
overlooks pool & backyd. NOTE: The gas range, pool htr & the stone WBFP in LR room are propane fueled! No-maintenance
solar panels keep your elect bills down too! The kit. is open to the LR & has a new Stl steel DW & gas cooktop. Ut. Rm has space
for a freezer. The newly carpeted upstairs is a kids haven w-2 BR's, a 9X7 office nook which has a train track shelf around the
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